HEE B=&sHR
(2025018 ~ 2025 128

ALl @ IEXHZONAE S0l & AlIXIS HOIXI = 1/3
2n| SYEAEs HEWU=S H e =g NE &+ ol
[01&] <EEZ> 0 0 0
01-02| 250102-0010-001 [HIXNIZ =& S cms 201& 2 9A 110,000 110,000
250102-0011-002 |=SHIX =2 cms ZclE ¥ 28 T 2,820 107,180
250102-0010-004 @ E SO0l 2(FAZ) |20244 0|22 9,889,684 9,99%,864
01-06 | 250106-0010-001 [HIXKIZ =& S A2 FR3 10,000 10,006,864
01-15] 250115-0011-006 |=EHI X =2 LESRAEHA L I SZHE 01822 44,000 9,962,864
01-24 | 250124-0010-050 [HIXIE@ =& = =33 NEP 10,000 9,972,864
02-03 | 250203-0010-003 (HIXIE =& = cms 201& 2 924 100,000 10,072,864
250203-0011-004 | =St X === cms 2eld ¥ 28 2T 2,820 10,070,044
02-05 | 250205-0010-003 |HIXIZ =& = S3= F8Y 10,000 10,080,044
02-10| 250210-0011-003 |+=EHIX+=+= HSHHSHN LS5 500 10,079,544
02-17 | 250217-0011-014 |+=EHI X === LERAEHA & S ESZNE 012223 44,000 10,085,544
02-24 | 250224-0010-002 |HIXIZZ& = 33 NEZ 10,000 10,045,544
03-05 | 250305-0010-012 [HIXNIZ@ S22 S FEY 10,000 10,055,544
03-17 | 250317-0011-005 [+=EHIX === LEAEHA 2 SSZHA 01223 44,000 10,011,544
03-24 | 250324-0010-004 (HIXNIE SR 2 233z W32 10,000 10,021,544
04-01| 250401-0010-003 [HIXIZ =& S cms 201& 2 9A 200,000 10,221,544
250401-0011-004 |=SHIX =2 cms ZelE L 28 T 2,820 10,218,724
04-07 | 250407-0010-007 (BIXIZ@Z& = S22 E2d 10,000 10,228,724
04-15| 250415-0011-001 |+=EHI X == LERAEHA Y S ESZHA 01823 44,000 10,184,724
04-24 | 250424-0010-003 |BIXIE@Z2& = 3= NE2 10,000 10,194,724
05-07 | 250507-0010-004 [HIXNIE =& = 3= ZEH 10,000 10,204,724
05-08 | 250508-0010-002 [HIXIZ =& 2 cms 201& 2 92 120,000 10,324,724
250508-0011-003 |+=EHIZX == cms 2eld L 28 5 2,820 10,321,904
05-15| 250515-0011-001 |=EHI X +=+= L AEdA ¥ I SZNE 01822 44,000 10,277,904
05-26 | 250526-0010-010 |BIXIZ@ R &= 223 N3+ 10,000 10,287,904
05-28 | 250528-0010-001 |HIXIZZ &= cms 201& 2 724 70,000 10,357,904
250528-0011-002 |+=EHI X == cms 22lE L 28 x5 2,260 10,355,644
06-05| 250605-0010-012 [HIXIZZ& 3 S3= 84 10,000 10,365,644
06-16| 250616-0011-001 |=EHI X === LERAEHA Y S SZHEA 01223 44,000 10,321,644
06-17 | 250617-0011-002 |SXI &0t otER LI 27,000 10,294,644
250617-0011-003 | S HIEt0tE 2HAI Q1] 186,290 10, 108,354
250617-0011-004 | = HIEt0tE I % BE0RE 2Ll 214,000 9,894,354
250617-0011-005 | =M &0t OOl AEIAE HE I 11,000 9,883,354
06-18| 250618-0011-004 | = XIEt0tE T AIE 2| 33,000 9,850, 354
06-24 | 250624-0010-005 [HIXIZ@ S & =2 233 NEP 10,000 9,860,354
06-29 | 250629-0010-001 |21E+0I S Ol K== Ol =2 0l Xt 5,042 9,865,39%
06-30 | 250630-0010-008 |HIXNIE =22 cms Z0I&- 2 92 100,000 9,965,396




ANEE @ BIZXHEOHAZHS01&AIXIS HOIXl : 2/ 3

S SUMES HE Y= ES NS = NES &ho
250630-0011-000 |+ SHI X442 oms B2lE % 28 443 2,820 9,962,576
07-07 | 250707-0010-002 [HINIZ 222 =232 m8 10,000 9,972,576
07-15| 250715-0011-003 [+ SHI L+ +2 YYREYA L 2SHL 012232 44,0000 9,928,576
07-24] 250724-0010-001 [HINIZ SR 2 PEERET) 10,000 9,938,576
07-30 250730-0011-002 |+ 2HIR 442 oS B2IE U 28 443 2,800 9,935,756
250730-0010-003 |HI I H S22 ons 201 o 92 100,000 10,035,756
08-05 | 250805-0010-013 [HINIZ =R 2 PEEETEN 10,000 10,045,756
08-18| 250818-0011-004 [+ ZHI L+ 22 YYRBYA L 2SH 01222 44,0000 10,001,756
08-25 | 250825-0010-045 |HIXIZ =22 233 NER 10,000 10,011,756
08-27 | 250827-0010-003 [HI I B =22 ons 201 9 92 100,000 10,111,756
050827-0011-004 |+ SHIL 442 oms B2lE o 28 242 2,820  10,108,9%
09-05 | 250005-0010-013 [HI NIZ =R 2 PEEEE 10,000 10,118,936
09-10| 250910-0011-002 | 57 =M M EHEHZ 154y 40,0000 9,718,936
09-15 | 250915-0011-001 [+ BHI R+ 42 QYURBAA U 2SZHR 01222 44,0000 9,674,936
09-23| 250023-0011-001 | 571 = MM EHEHZM 1mi2 o goi2y 2o 329,000 9,345,936
250023-0011-002 |57 =N HENEHZU o) o1y 101,200 9,244,736
250923-0011-003 |57 =AM EHEHZU Ior iy 2 208 Do) 147,000 9,097,646
09-24 | 250924-0010-002 [HIXI B =82 PEER L 10,000 9,107,646
250924-0011-003 |57 =N M EHEIHZ 1y iy 700,000 8,407,646
09-26 | 250926-0011-005 | 57 =N M EHEIHZ 1oy o1y 65,0000 8,342,646
09-30 | 250930-0010-004 [HIXIZ =22 ons 2012 9 924 100,000 8,442,646
£50930-0011-005 |~ BHI L4+ 2 ons BRIE U 28 443 2,800 8,439,826
10-10| 251010-0010-001 [HI NI ZZ= RS EEEETN 10,000 8,449,826
10-15| 251015-0011-004 |+ SHI X+ 42 YaARNBA ¥ 2SZHY 01822 44,0000 8,405,826
10-21] 251021-0011-003 | 23t &2t 20254 BatEY Haor M| 19,800 8,386,006
10-22| 251022-0011-001 |23ttt 20251 2oEY HIA %E 2t 47,50  8,338,5%
251022-0011-003 | Xt 24t 2zexy =24 9,000 8,248,506
10-24| 251024-0010-006 |HI NI Z =82 PPEREE 0,000 8,058,526
10-27 | 251027-0011-001 | 2atEr e Satere =A A 145,000] 8,113,526
£51027-0011-002 | 2 3t S CHetl 22X 217 7Y 84,000 8,029,526
£51027-0011-003 | 2 3HEr et S5 MY A 657,000 7,372,526
10-28| 251028-0011-001 |23ttt SHEY O1E AAI 27,000 7,345,506
251028-0011-002 | 2 3t e MA A 2 11,0000 7,234,526
10-31| 251031-0011-002 [+ 2HI R+ 42 02 B ZoM U2 44z s00| 7,234,026
11-05 | 251105-0010-017 |HINIZZ= RS =22 n84 0,000 7,244,026
11-12] 251112-0010-002 |HI NI ZE= R 2 ons 2017 2l 921 140,000 7,384,006
251112-0011-003 |~ BHI L+ 42 oms BRIE U 28 442 2,820 7,381,206
11-17] 251117-0011-002 [+ 2HIR 442 YYRBAA U 2SZHR 01222 16,500 7,364,706
11-20] 251120-0011-002 | XF22HI 25832 T4 89,411 7,275,295
11-24| 251124-0010-001 [HINIZ =R 2 PEEREE 10,000 7,285,295




ANEZ © BINEZXHEHAESI0IEAIXIS HOIXl =8/ 3
g | SEAMES HEBS e =g Xs &rod
11-26 | 251126-0011-003 [*=EHIX === cms 22|E X 28 23 1,950 7,283,345
251126-0010-004 (BINIE=&= cms Z201& 2| 6A 60,000 7,343,345
12-05| 251205-0010-015 [HIXIZ@ £ = S ¥SY 10,000 7,353,345
12-10| 251210-0011-001 |X+& bl SSE =R 50,000 7,303,345
12-15| 251215-0011-002 [+=EHI X +=+2 LE2EHA & =SB2HE 018223 44,000 7,259,345
12-22| 251222-0011-007 |X+& bl SSEXNE FRA| 50,000 7,209,345
12-24| 251224-0010-061 [HIXIZ &3 S8 NEFR 10,000 7,219,345
12-28 | 251228-0010-001 21 EOIIS Ol Rk = iSOl Xt==g 4,369 7,223,714
[D12tA1] 11,339,095 4,115,381 7,223,714
(2] 11,339,095 4,115,381 7,223,714




HEERAE (M)
(2025018 ~ 2025\ 128

ANES: FIZXHMEHAZSI01&AlIXIS HOIXI 1/ 1
EEE N INEELEE =T S
(1) HIXEZRZ (A 1,440,000
01-02 | 250102-0010-001 |oms 20N 21 924 | 110,000
e e e et
e E S e S i
e 0
S B M i S S o
e T E T S R
e e e i
03-24 | 250324-0010-004 |2E2 XFT | 10,000
e e
R T T AN N ot
I e N
e B it

11-26 | 251126-0010-004 [cms 2 0l& 2| 624 60,000
12-05 | 251205-0010-015 [E& 2 &4 10,000
12-24 | 251224-0010-061 [E& 2 X&EF 10,000

= [SA] 1,440,000




HBERAE(MY)
(202540128 ~ 20251128 )

ANEZ: BINEXHZEHE S0l & AIX S HOIXl 1/ 1
HE W= < SLAMBS e =%

(1) JIEtOIS Ol K=& (S 9,411

=l =l 9,411




ANEE: ISXMEHLE2I0lEAIXIE

HEEAF(NY)
(202514018 ~ 2025\ 12

HOIXl = 1/ 1
HE WS = SUNES HR =
(1) MEZ0IE€2(ZE3) (S 9,889,684
01-02 | 250102-0010-004 [202412 olB= |  9.889.68¢
S [S2] 9,889,684




SHEIAEZ(ME)
(2025\4012 ~ 20251 128)

ANEE: ZIZXMEAESI0IAAIXIE WOIXI = 1/ 2
HE B = 2R EYUAMYS HR =%
1. At HI (23 4,115,381
,,,,,,,,, e B B TR B
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, T I B e o,
P e e PV R R
01-15 | 250115-0011-006 |[URiRERIA ¥ S82MR 0l8RE | 44,000
02-03 | 250203-0011-004 [oms EIH L 28 22 | 2.8%
B e (T
02-17 | 250217-0011-014 |[HRRERIA X SSZME OISR | 44,000
03-17 | 250317-0011-005 |[UR@E2A ¥ 382N olgRS | 44,000

2sexy

2tal |
iﬁféé&ééﬁém ,,,,,,,,,,,,,




ANEE: ZIEZXNHMEONAE S0 AIXIE HOIXl : 2/ 2
EEE EIEEE =8 2o
06-18 | 250618-0011-004 | AlZf & HI 33,000
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, T o L1 s S B
10-21 | 251021-0011-003 [2025 2stery ot MmHl | 19,800
10-22 | 251022-0011-001 [2025 281 bl oE eyl 47,50
1027 | 251027-0011-001 |23tEr B& A1 | 145,000
1027 | 251027-0011-002 |23 E Y Chetl 2% S1E 22 | 84,000
T o e e
10-28 | 251028-0011-001 |28HEr OF& AlAI | 27,000
e E e St iy S S S
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, e i s o L ) R
e N Ry
e G i S s
| Er s =
09-23| 250028-0011-003 [l 2 A2% 7etyl | 147,090
ey Pt T o O
e e
SAH [SA] 4,115,381




[ UESH 2F(Money Exchange),
2 sl2lEZ(Remittance)

#egy moM3w | woNad | de3d | spug | Aumm

1 Azs 568-01-013396 o Z . ¥9,835,313 AT 2024

2%k 2023.1.1. AFNZIIEA N, GAES T S2HEZ ! o
3241105 F &4 ¥10,000 ¥9,845,313 5 o] Al 233059
4241115 ¥27,5002 8 2A€8  ¥9,817.813A=dx® 007
5241115 ¥16,500U Y 4 =8 ¥9,801,313x4 54 8 007 -
5241125 A A 7 ¥10,000  ¥9,811,3137 5 o] 183 1
T 7241129 107 ¥98,480 ¥9,909,793CMS 2 & 007 |
5241129 ¥Lo0uz A48 ¥9,908,493CMS 2 5 183 |
9241205 &4 ¥10,000 ¥9,918,4934 5 ol Al 233059
10241216 ¥16,5008 H 4 =8 ¥9,901,9938 54 % 007
11241216 ¥27,5002 5 244 8 ¥3,874,4338 54 8 007
12241224 A Q7 ¥10,000 . ¥9,884,4833 = o] 5 183
18241229 ¥5,191  ¥9,889,684¢ ol & 183
Yax @ ol WA AR (A D AHE 5 0126-85-50401) %«
19241229 20249 5 ¥8,813 soprtkioriolnkk & o] 2} 183
® 250102 107 ¥108.,480 %9,998.164CHS Z & 007
7 250102 ¥1.3008 Y Fe 8 ¥#9.996.864CHS & & 183
% 250106 % & 4 ¥10.000  ¥10.006.864% 5 ol 4 233059
1% 250115 ¥27.5002 8 2A9¥ 8 ¥9.979.364 4 5 ¢ ¥ 007 .
% 250115 16,5002 2 A Z 2 ~ ¥9.962.8644 5 ¢ ® 007
250124 A 4 =7 10,000 ¥9,972.864 4 5 o] A 183
:73250203 2107 ¥98.480  W10,071.344CHMS2 = 007
L5 0o03 ¥1.3008 Y 25 8 ¥10,070,044CM5 3 & 183
!24 EET LT ,:_7} 01 r}rc; 4;;].](1} ‘7] r'\ﬂ _7]7614]} = ;ﬂ FQld

MEMO ‘E.*EE.“H.‘EJQI —HA= S



B5H S30l0] Me
REELENE

HEEEEEE 2 EE 27|Al 2o e ol | JRIug | AumE
1 Azs  HB8-01-013396 olE =% WI0,070,044 =205 §
ok 2023101, AFAFBINEA AP, GO ES 2 SENE=T %k
3250205 A& 4 ¥10,000 ¥10,080,044A =014 233059
~ 4250210 ¥500QU B U 2 A ¥10,079,544 A 183 |
. 5250217 ¥27,5002 8 2A 98 ¥10,052,044x 53 % _ 007 ;
. 41250217 ¥16,5004 H A4 &2 A ¥10,035,544 = ¢ 2 007 |
- 7250224 A A - ¥10,000 ¥10,045,5444 = o] ) 183 |
~ 8250305 H 8 4 : ¥10,000 ¥10,055,544A =014 233059 |
- 9250317 ¥16,5004 B A &g ~ ¥10,033,044x 5 3 2 007
10250317 ¥27.5002 8 3AE 8 ¥10,011,544x 5 ¢ » 007
11250324 AP ¥10,000 #10,021,544 2} -] ) 183
1, 250401 2 107 ¥198,480 ¥10,220,024CMSs2 = 007 |
13 250401 ¥L300#8 H S48 ¥10,218,724CMSZ2 & 183 |
"14 250407 # 8 AF ¥10,000 ¥10,228,724 A5 01 A 233059 |
15 250415 ¥16,5004 % & ¢ ~ ¥10,212,224X 5 G ¥ 007 |
16 250415 ¥271.5002 8 24 9 2 ¥10,184,724 A 5 4 8 007 |
E250424 A Y A ¥10,000 ¥10,194,7247 = o] 5 183
18250507 & 4 ¥10,000 ¥10,204,724A" =014 233059
19250508 & 107 ¥118,480 ¥10,323,204CMS = = 007
570250508 ¥1.300#2] 348 ¥10,321,904CHS2 & 183
21250515 ¥16,5008 5 4 Z ~ ¥10,305,4047 5 ¢ = 007
W’ZSOSlS ¥27.5002852A49 ¥10,277,904x = 2 007
T3 250526 X A 3 ¥10,000 ¥10,287,9044 = o] ¥ &5 |
bz opplokx F 2] Th 2 #Hol X ol ZIAS = A8 1 sokwokkkior '
MEMO H2 ZotiRte] "“HAJ= STl |t

NH=&E2%
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B | 1
RS 568-01-013396  o)@lZeN: ¥]Q,287.904 ol ©2025 |
,. |~

CDxx 2023.1.1. RYAYIIEA AW, GeHBL 23] FHLBR]

. 8250528 £83 | 68,780  W10,356,684CMSE-B 007
§_250528 WL040BR BB S5 ¥10,355,644CMS 55 183 |
| 5 250605 %}RM 10,000 ¥10.365644% 5 ol Al 233059 |
8250616 SO0UBAEA L | ¥10,349, 14471 B 2 007
_ 7250616 %2?;503—;: A YL | ¥10,321 644X B3R 007
8250817 ¥27.000% o] Hehers | ¥10,294,644N HBC"H - 568
_ 9250617 ¥186,290(F) 355 ¥10,108,354NHRCH = 568
10250617 ¥214,000 A %H =4 ¥9,894,354NHBCA 2 568
11250617 ¥11,000 €= 4 8 ¥9,883, 354NHBC A = 568
12250618 433,000 S& %= ¥9.850, 354NHRCA] =2 568
PR e A
13250624 A A 7 ¥10,000  ¥9,860,354# = o] 4] 183
M 250629 ¥5,042 ¥9.865,396 2 ol 183
1_:250630 £107 ¥98,480 ¥9.963,876CHS 7 = 007
16 25063 ¥1,300% 8 F 5 #9,962.576CHS T & 3
Ao way Syl 0%0 ¥ OIS BRAE R T 2330k
18- ¥16.5008 H U S . ¥9,956,0767 & 4 & 007
19 ¥9,928,6767 =4 » 007
A ¥9,938,576%
: ¥10,037, 0560 0

| 3250806 & 4 ¥10,000 W10 045, 7567 &
m fkokkdckdk 2 22l whE wlol 2o 7l A USE Al 1] ek
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3250818 07.500%%%5‘1]-?13. H10.018,2561}%" b 5 007
_ 4250818 W16.500 Y HEH L ¥10,001.756 28 007

342250825 28+ ¥10,000 l10,011.7562}3°1ﬂ 183

' ¥1,2003ka] o £ - _ : e “r’:;j':‘: ‘

- 8250805 &4 ‘ ¥10,000 ¥i0, 118 335:& ol Al 233059 |
_ 7250910 ¥400,000% 5 o 5] & 4 ¥ rls Sl e gy 183
10250915 ¥16,500d = d 28 & ¥9,702,4364 5 4% 007
11260915 ¥27.5008 52448 ¥3,674,83614F 9 R 007
12260973 ¥329.000 A BH EH ¥9,345,936NHBCH = 568
13250923 ¥101,2005 4l 5] Al ot 4 ¥39,244,736NHBCA = 568
14250923 ¥147,090(=) =" 5 ¥3,097,646NHBCAH] = 568
15250924 A ¥ 7 ¥10,000 ¥3,107,6464 & ol A 183.
16 25092 ¥700,00001 2 ¥ %4 4 ¥8,407,64BNHBCH] 2 568
17250926 ¥65,0008 2 ¥ ol gt ¥3,342,646NHBCH] = 568
ﬁiSOSSO = 104 ¥98,480 ¥8.,441,1260M52 & 007
19 250830 ¥1, 3002 A28 ¥8,4338,826CM5E 5 183
2025 1010 g4 ¥10,000 ¥3,448 826 5 ol A 233059
018 ¥ 2374 g ¥8,422,3267 F o ¥ o7
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132R111 2 W1 ZOonal ol ol 2 o o W IO A a7 T

16263117 ¥16,5008 H 4 & & ¥7,364,7064 5 2 % 007
15251120 X ¥90,000() €=+ ¥7,274,7T06NHBCA = 568
16251120 ¥89,411( ==+ ¥7,185,295NHBCA] = 568
17251120 *-90,000()EE=EF % ¥7,275,295NHBCA 2 568
18251124 A B F ¥10,000 ¥7,285,295% 5 o] Al 183
19251126 277 ¥58,960 ¥7,344,255CM5F & 00
20251126 yolous s = ¥7,343,345CMS & & 183
21251205 & #10,000 #7,353,345%} F o] A 233059
2PB1210 ¥50,000(F)E=F = ¥7,303, 345NHBCAH 2 bba. !
Bl ¥16,500d ¥ e &3 & ¥7,286,845 5 5 007 |
242651215 ¥27,5008 8 2AldE R ¥7,258.345A 5% 007
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